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SOYUZ MCS [CYAO] TEST BEFORE RELOCATION. ACTIVITIES INSIDE PROGRESS (TKI).

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-08:00
07:30-07:40
07:40-07:55
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:35
08:15-09:00
08:35-08:45
08:50-09:50
09:00-09:20
09:20-10:15

09:50-10:50

10:15-11:10
10:50-12:20
11:10-11:20
11:30-12:20
12:20-13:20
13:20-13:30

13:30-13:40

13:40-14:00
13:40-14:30
14:00-14:30
14:30-14:50
15:00-16:00
16:00-17:30

16:10-16:40

16:40-17:10
17:10-17:40
17:30-17:45
17:40-18:40
17:45-18:45
18:40-18:45
18:45-18:50
18:45-18:55
18:50-18:55

18:55-19:10

CREW

CDR
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1
CDR

FE-1
CDR

FE-1

CDR
FE-1

CDR

CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR

CDR
FE-1

CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST

Work prep

URAGAN. Observations and photo imagery
Daily planning conference (S-band)

Work prep

BCAT-3 — photography of samples group 1-6
PAO hardware setup

Soyuz MCS [CY[] test before relocation.
IMS update

HRF 2 - Work Station 2 setup

Assemble configuration to air blow BCK4 window using Soyuz Right Pilot Suit Fan
Assy BBY-1 Tagup with specialists (S-band)

HRF 2 - Work Station 2 Function Test

Physical Exercise (TVIS) Day 4

HRF2. Updating antivirus s/w

Microbiological analysis T+5

LUNCH

PAO crew prep

Terminate EMU METOX regeneration

On MCC Go Demate YC-21 telemetry data connector from BUTC2-12
Terminate EMU battery discharge

Dismantle YC-21 container 11$615.61824-A59-0 from Progress /
HRF 2 - Work Station 2 closeout ops

PAO with High School for Science and Technology in Alexandria (Ku+S-band)
Install Progress 354 Docking Mechanism

Physical Exercise (RED)

Assemble configuration to air blow BCK4 window using Soyuz Right Pilot Suit Fan
Assy BBY-1 Tagup with specialists (S-band)

Filling EDV (KOB) for Electron

COX maintenance

Private medical conference (S-band)
Physical Exercise (VELO+RED)-4
Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Transfer TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
TVIS Weekly Maintenance

Daily plan review

CDRA deactivation

Daily plan review

Private medical conference (S-band)



19:10-19:25
19:25-19:45
19:45-20:15

20:15-20:30

20:30-21:30
21:30-05:45
Task List

CDR
FE-1

FE-1

Daily planning conference (S-band)
Report prep

DINNER

Daily food prep

Daily food prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

DIATOMEA. World Ocean observations

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram



